AX-TE-DAVA
Duct Averaging Temperature Probe, Aluminium
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Product Overview
The AX-TE-DAVA is a wide range duct averaging
temperature device with an aluminium probe. The
temperature range covers –40°C to 130°C. Four aluminium

Terminals: Rising Clamp for 0.5-1.5mm2 Cable
Dimensions: Housing: 92mm diameter x 52mm height
 Probe: 5mm diameter x 1800, 3600, 6000, 7200 (8mm tip diameter)
Protection: IP65
Weight: 260 Grams
Country of Origin: UK
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com
Issue 1.00
(10/07/2023)
Cable
Length
Cable
Type
Aluminum Nylon PVC Nylon Tx PVC Tx
1800 Siemens  AX-TE-DAVFN-S1800 AX-TE-DAVFP-S1800
3600 Siemens  AX-TE-DAVFN-S3 AX-TE-DAVFP-S3
1800 10K3A1  AX-TE-DAVFN-T1800 AX-TE-DAVFP-T1800
3600 10K3A1  AX-TE-DAVFN-T3 AX-TE-DAVFP-T3
1800 PT100    AX-TE-DAVFNTX-W-1800 AX-TE-DAVFPTX-W-1800
3600 PT100    AX-TE-DAVFNTX-W-3 AX-TE-DAVFPTX-W-3
2400 10K3A1 AX-TE-DAVA-T2400
3700 10K3A1 AX-TE-DAVA-T3700
6000 10K3A1   AX-TE-DAVFNTX-W-6
7300 10K3A1 AX-TE-DAVA-T7300    AX-TE-DAVFPTX-W-6
Order Codes
AX-TE-DAVA
Duct Averaging Temperature Probe, Aluminium
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.